
City of Milwaukee

Legislation Text

200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

53202

990301
ORIGINAL
THE CHAIR
Resolution to settle claims of Attorney Kenneth Murray for defense of various Police Officers. (City Attorney)
Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the proper city officers be and they hereby are authorized and directed to
issue a city check in the total sum of $10,347.36 payable to Attorney Kenneth Murray, Murray & Cross, to reimburse them for legal fees for
defense of the following Police Officers.

NAME AMOUNT

Karl Zuberbier and Sammy Jackson $ 226.00

Daniel Wesolowski, George Suvaka and Anthony Edwards  5,442.16

David Zibolski 2,222.65

Kurt Drezek 242.00

Joseph Seitz and Paul Gossett 319.00

Brenda Del Valle 539.00

Jeremy Sullivan, Michael Meade and Brian Pinter 715.00

Richard Jack 641.55

 TOTAL        $10,347.36

; and, be it

Further Resolved, That the check is to be delivered upon presentation of a proper release, approved by the City Attorney; said amount to be
charged to the Damages and Claims Account No. 636505, Fund - 0001, Organization - 1490, Program - 263, Sub Class S118.
CC-CC
AJZ/mbh
Murray-com
5/26/99

File #: 990301, Version: 0

City of Milwaukee Printed on 3/17/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

